SFH 41847BS
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2025-11-05
 ﻿
SFH 41847BS
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.1 | 2025-11-05
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Radiant intensity  1)2) Radiant intensity 1) Ordering Code
typ.
IF = 1 A; tp = 10 ms IF = 1 A; tp = 10 ms
Ie Ie
SFH 41847BS-CA2DA1-11 320 ... 500 mW/sr 380 mW/sr Q65113A6125
SFH 41847BS-CA2DA1-1113 320 ... 500 mW/sr 380 mW/sr Q65113A9145
SFH 41847BS-CA2DA1-13 320 ... 500 mW/sr 380 mW/sr Q65113A9144
﻿
SFH 41847BS
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2025-11-05
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings